[

50496

ITEM NO. | PART NUMBER DESCRIFTION MATERIAL QTY.

1 21585 |PIPE PLUG 1/8 NPT ZPS 2

Z 25666 |HOUSING DUCILE IROM T

3 20655  |HEX JAM NUT 5/8-18 304 55 1

4 5047 |IMPELLER @450 CASTIRCN 1

5 31518 |[GASKET 0G2%6 GRAFCIL T

& 50524 |0 RING AS 568-162 [AFLAS 1

7 36624 |ADAPTOR DUCTILE IROH 1

B 71261 |SIUD 3/8-16%1.63 304 55 &

7 21266 |LOCKWASHER 3/8 X 1/8 304 55 &

10 21268 |HEXMNUT 3/8-1& 304 55 &

1 41259 |CAPSCREW 3/8-16K1.75 [STEEL 4

12 21183 |MAME PLATE [ALURINURA 1

13 21122 |DRIVE SCREW 304 55 2
13 79230 |D-RING 1.30110 X 070 VITOH T

15 79158 |ISOLATOR CG 2

16 29165 |GASKET GARLOCE 3

7 77166 |DRIVE SLEEVE 303 55 ]

18 21241 |HEXNUT 1/4-20 |304 58 2

1% 36640 [SHELD [TEEL T

20 27261 |WASHER ISTEEL 4

21 335463 |CAPSCREW 1/4-2041 304 55 2

22 29168 |SEAL ASSEMBLY CAR/SIC 1

73 36633 |HOUSING SEAL CUCTILE IROH 1

24 36645 |ADP FIMING 304 55 2

25 D9765 __ |WASHER FLAT S0 327X 073 [STEEL 3

26 29178 |CAPSCREW 5/16-1842.0 STEEL 3
77 29164 |CLAMP FAH [DUCTILE IRON 1
28 33417 |SEI SCREW 1/4-98%1,2 [STEEL 1

27 36641 |HE COIL 304 55 1

a0 35719 [ELECIRIC MOTOR 460V CLASS F 1

2 — it ) MP PUMPS, INC.
T i%‘?@-:ﬁ FRASER, pMITHICAN 48004, US4
e i i i 2 S - e— - .

SESETmmma 5 bowarsene |G [ [os [~ [ sl
[ i e s L | o " HTWHIEMP D152 B6G 460V 45D | 50496




